Sense Driver til 4000lm

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Watt:
Systemeffekt (W):
Spenning:
Levetid:

Dimmetype

Type:
Driver:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IP-grad:

Ta nominel:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Kobling:

Maks. armaturer per sikring:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Heyde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

6600077
7021988200841
5046820084

Driver til 4000Im
33W

33.0W

230V

50.000

DALI
1050mA (50-1050mA) 10-38V 4000

Klasse Il
1P20
Tc=85°C

CE

Plast

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
5 pol Linect
B10: 18, B16: 30, C10: 31, C16: 51

124

79

22
1.6/1.4

400x45x 10

2
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